
Washington Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

200555Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200555 - KEMMASHELL BARNETT -  TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amALEXANDER ST & CAMERON ST

 2 6:27 amN FLORIDA ST & WOODRUFF ST

 3 6:29 amPATHWAY PL & S FLORIDA ST

 4 6:32 amRALSTON RD & RHEA AVE

 5 6:34 am2859 EMOGENE ST @ DENTON PARK

 6 6:36 amEMOGENE ST & STEPHENS ST

 7 6:38 am2465 EMOGENE ST

 8 6:40 amEMOGENE ST & MOHAWK ST

 9 6:43 amN CARLEN ST & OLD SHELL RD

 10 6:47 amWASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)

ZONE 1 - 200555 - KEMMASHELL BARNETT -  FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:25 pmWASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)

 2 2:30 pmN CARLEN ST & OLD SHELL RD

 3 2:33 pmEMOGENE ST & MOHAWK ST

 4 2:35 pm2465 EMOGENE ST

 5 2:37 pmEMOGENE ST & STEPHENS ST

 6 2:39 pm2859 EMOGENE ST @ DENTON PARK

 7 2:40 pmRALSTON RD & RHEA AVE

 8 2:44 pmPATHWAY PL & FLORIDA ST

 9 2:46 pmN FLORIDA ST & WOODRUFF ST

 10 2:48 pmALEXANDER ST & CAMERON ST

Mobile County Schools



Washington Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201632Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201632 - KATINA PHILLIPS - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:15 amINGATE RD & OLD CARLINE RD

 2 6:15 amN SAGE AVE & OLD SHELL RD

 3 6:17 amOLD SHELL RD & ACACIA ST

 4 6:19 amHAAS AVE & UNION AVE

 5 6:21 amPAGES LN & UNION AVE

 6 6:22 amBURTON AVE & PAGES LN

 7 6:25 amPALM ST & COTTON ST

 8 6:27 amCOTTON STREET & BOND STREET

 9 6:29 amCOTTON STREET & FARRELL STREET

 10 6:30 amMCKINNEY ST & FARRELL ST

 11 6:31 amBAY SHORE AVE & MILL ST

 12 6:34 amBAY SHORE AVE & NALL ST

 13 6:36 amMOBILE ST N & MURRELL LN

 14 6:38 amMOBILE ST N & CARUTHERS WAY

 15 6:45 amWASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)

ZONE 1 - 201632 - KATINA PHILLIPS - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmWASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)

 2 2:36 pmMOBILE ST & CARUTHERS WAY

 3 2:39 pmMOBILE ST & MURRELL LN

 4 2:41 pmBAY SHORE AVE & NALL ST

 5 2:42 pmBAY SHORE AVE & MILL ST

 6 2:43 pmMCKINNEY ST & FARRELL ST

 7 2:44 pmCOTTON STREET & FARRELL STREET

 8 2:46 pmCOTTON STREET & BOND STREET

 9 2:47 pmPALM ST & COTTON ST

 10 2:51 pmBURTON AVE & PAGES LN

 11 2:52 pmPAGES LN & UNION AVE

 12 2:54 pmHAAS AVE & UNION AVE

 13 2:55 pmLEFEVRE ST & OLD SHELL RD

 14 2:57 pmOLD SHELL RD & ACACIA ST

 15 2:59 pmINGATE ST & OLD CARLINE ST

Mobile County Schools



Washington Middle School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/17/2019

Revised

201643Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201643 - DUWANNA BELL - TO WASHINGTON MIDDLE -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:45 amRALSTON RD & DOBBS AVE

 2 6:47 amSAGE AVE S & ORLEANS ST

 3 6:48 amDAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ KRYSTALS

 4 6:50 am3244 DAUPHIN ST @ TACO BELL & CHIC-FIL-A

 5 6:52 amDAUPHIN ST & MAURY DR

 6 6:53 amDAUPHIN ST & SHERWOOD DR

 7 6:57 amWASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)

ZONE 1 - 201643 - DUWANNA BELL - FROM WASHINGTON MIDDLE -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmWASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0090)

 2 3:10 pmRALSTON RD & DOBBS AVE

 3 3:12 pmSAGE AVE S & ORLEANS ST

 4 3:14 pmDAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ KRYSTALS

 5 3:16 pm3244 DAUPHIN ST @ TACO BELL & CHIC-FIL-A

 6 3:19 pmDAUPHIN ST & MAURY DR

 7 3:20 pmDAUPHIN ST & SHERWOOD DR

Mobile County Schools


